
NEW BEAUTY
~for your Hands
Everyone knows that Lemon Juice is
good'for yourskin. Thatiswhyyoufindlemon juiceinLem-O-Cream. In
Lem-0-Cream,too,you'1l findnaturaloils that act like a tonic on your
rough,chappedhands. Thesehealth-giving, healing, toning elements arecombined in Lem-O-Cream the
cream that makes lovely hands
lovelier.
Entirely non-greasy and non-sticky.Price 2/ Obtainable Everywhere.

ZEIOCREHF0R THE HANDS

YOUR CHANCE
IS NOw!
To-day more than ever before,
specialists and trained men are in
demand. YoU can become one by LC.S.
specialised training over 300 homestudy Courses being available. StartNOW by writing to the LC.S: fordetails,
Dlesel Engineer Fitter&RiggerMechanicalEng. GroundEngineerRadioServicing MotorMechanicFoundryWork AccountancyConcreteEng: ProfessionalExams:
Let uS know your particular subject,trade or profession. Send for Free
Prospectus. Advice gladly given noobligation.

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept. L, 182 Wakefield St.,Wellington.

RELIEVE BUNIONS
Dr. Scholls Zino-padsrellevepainfulshoepressure, blisters, corns Orbunions. Only 1/6 perpacket, with free medi-
cated disks from ahl

BUNIONS chemists and Dr. Schol)dealers.
DR: SCHOLL'S ZINO PADS

OCERAM

LEMOCREM

O Zovelier
makes hands
lovely

TUESDAY
COMMERCIAL JULY 15

1ZBwee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home9.45 Morning Reflections (The Padre)
0. 0 Secret Diary0.15 Those Happy Gilmans0.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "The Wallet"

10.45 To-day’s Children11.15 The Home Decorating Service11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Filmland session (John Batten)1.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Betty and BobLost EmpireThe Home Service session (Gran)The Housewives’ Goodwill sessionThe Voice of Health
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)Molly and her Happy LadsThe Musical ArmyScouts’ Newsletter (Kahu)News from London
The Golfers’ session
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Tusitala. Teller of Tales
Academy Award: "Badge ofAuthority"
Pageant of EmpireDoctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
DestinyBaan Back the Pages11. 0 News from London

11.30 Variety12. 0 Close down
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WELLINGTON
1130kc. 265m,

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side9. 0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning reflections10. O Secret Diary10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas ofLife. ‘‘ Neighbours "10.45 To-day’s Children11. O Empire music11.15 The Home Decorating Service11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3. 0 Rhythm and rhapsody3.30 Vaudeville and variety
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)The Children’s session
The Musical ArmyNews from London
The Enemy WithinFred and Maggie Everybody
Spy rg
Real Life StoriesYes-No Jackpots
Academy Award: ‘Pride and Pre-judice" (First Part)Behind Those Wallis
Doctor Mac.Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of Des-
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tinyScottish session
News from London
Close downNAS
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CHRISTCHURCH
'430' kc; 210 ne.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies (Happi Hill)9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Cheer up tunes9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Secret Diary10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas ofLife, "‘The Wife"
10.45 To-day’s Children11. 0 A Song for Mother11.15 The Home Decorating Service11.30 The pe ah Reporter12. Q@ The Luncheon session (Jacko)

12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire \
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3. 0 Paramount on the Air
3.15 "What's that Noise?" Quiz3.30 An Afternoon Musicale
4.15 Jill sings
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 The Hawk
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns of all Churches7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Spy Exchange7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Musical Jigsaw
8. 0 Academy Award: "The Dope"8.45 Magnificent Heritage: Lillian Starr9. 0 Doctor Mac.
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt,.Man of Des.tiny9.30 The variety hour
ti: 8 News from LondonClose down

DUNEDIN
1280 kc. 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from ‘London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.45

8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Secret diary
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, ‘‘ The Betrayal "

10.45 To-day’s children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. Q Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)3. 0 Bits and pieces
3.15 Stealing Through the Classics4. 0 America calling4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session5.15 The Musical Army6.15 News from London
6.30 Houses in our Street
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Songs of yesteryear8.0 Academy Award: "Little MissMuffett and the Spider"8.45 Julian entertains
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny10. 0 A spot of humour

10.15 Variety11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

Z PALMERSTON: Nth.2 1400 kc: 214m,

6. Oa-m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
98. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Hawaiian Souvenirs
6. 0 Music from the movies6.15 News from London
6.45 The Gardening session7.15 Houses in Our Street
7.30 Cavalcade of Drama: "The ManWho Was Named Parnell"
7.45 Real Life Stories8.0 Academy Award: "Judgment De-ferred"
8.30 The Young Farmers Clubs’ session9. 0 Radio Roundabout
9.30 Wide Range10. 0 Close down

All programmesin this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.
These programmes are correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.

DidyouMACLEAN

your teeth to-day?

DearSir,
In reply to your queryOF COURSE I DIDI
For sparkling white teeth, healthy
gums, a fresh coolmouth;use Macleans
Quickly removes stains, whitens and
polishes the enamel 1and ic is eco-
nomical to use:
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